
EN - English

These exclusive ingredients have a nourishing effect and 
keep the skin of the external genitalia taut.

Directions for use:
Apply an amount of cream and massage it into the penis 
thoroughly. Before using the cream on a regular basis; 
apply a small amount to your forearm. If an allergic 
reaction occurs, discontinue use.

Ingredients: 
Aqua, Glyceryl Stearate, Ethylhexyl Stearate, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Cetyl Alcohol, Glycerin, 
Ceteareth-20, Alcohol, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, 
Arnica Montana Flower Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii 
Butter, Ceteareth-12, Cetearyl Alcohol, Cetyl Palmitate, 
Citric Acid, Ginkgo Biloba Leaf Extract, Simmondsia 
Chinensis Seed Oil, Trigonella Foenum-Graecum Fruit 
Extract, Ethylhexylglycerin, Phenoxyethanol.

For external use. Keep cool and dark out of the reach of 
children.

NL - Nederlands

Deze exclusieve ingrediënten werken verzorgend en 
houden de huid van de externe genitaliën strak. 

Gebruiksaanwijzing:
Breng de crème aan op de gehele penis en masseer deze 
stevig in. Test voorafgaand aan regelmatig gebruik door 
het aanbrengen van een beetje crème op de binnenkant 
van de onderarm. Stop het gebruik bij een allergische 
reactie.

Ingrediënten: 
Aqua, Glycerylstearaat, Ethylhexylstearaat, Prunus Amygdalus 
Dulcis-Olie, Cetylalcohol, Glycerine, Ceteareth-20, Alcohol, 
Aloë Barbadensis-Bladextract, Arnica Montana-Bloemextract, 
Butyrospermum Parkii-boter, Ceteareth-12, Cetearylalcohol, 
Cetylidepalmitaat, Ginkgo Biloba-Bladextract, Simmondsia 
Chinensis-Zaadolie, Trigonella Foenum-Graecum-Fruitextract, 
Ethylhexylglycerine, Fenoxyethanol.

Voor uitwendig gebruik. Koel en donker buiten het bereik 
van kinderen bewaren.

FR - Français

Ces ingrédients exclusifs ont un effet nourrissant et 
maintiennent la peau des organes génitaux externes 
tendue.

Mode d'emploi:
Appliquer la crème sur l'ensemble du pénis et masser 
énergiquement. Avant d’utiliser ce produit, testez une 
petite quantité de crème sur l’intérieur de votre avant-bras. 
Arrêtez l’utilisation dès l’apparition d’une réaction 
allergique.

Ingrédients:
Aqua, Stéarate de Glycéryle, Stéarate D'éthylhexyle, Huile 
de Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis, Alcool Cétylique, Glycérine, 
Ceteareth-20, Alcool, Extrait de Feuille D'aloès 
Barbadensis, Extrait de Fleur D'arnica Montana, Beurre de 
Butyrospermum Parkii, Ceteareth-12, Alcool Cétéarylique, 
Palmitate de Cétyle, Acide Citrique , Extrait de Feuille de 
Ginkgo Biloba, Huile de Graines de Simmondsia 
Chinensis, Extrait de Fruit de Trigonella Foenum-Graecum, 
Éthylhexylglycérine, Phénoxyéthanol.

Pour usage externe. Conserver au frais et dans l'obscurité 
hors de la portée des enfants.

DE - Deutsch

Diese exklusiven Inhaltsstoffe haben eine pflegende 
Wirkung und halten die Haut der äußeren Genitalien straff.

Gebrauchsanweisung:
Tragen Sie die Creme auf den Penis auf und massieren 
Sie diese ein. Ehe Sie die Creme regelmäßig benutzen, 
testen Sie diese erst, indem Sie ein wenig davon auf die 
Innenseite Ihres Unterarms einmassieren. Stoppen Sie die 
Anwendung bei einer allergischen Reaktion.

Zutaten:
Aqua, Glycerylstearat, Ethylhexylstearat, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcisöl, Cetylalkohol, Glycerin, Ceteareth-20, 
Alkohol, Aloe Barbadensis-Blattextrakt, Arnica 
Montana-Blütenextrakt, Butyrospermum Parkii-Butter, 
Ceteareth-12, Cetearylalkohol, Ceteareth-12, Cetearylalko-
hol, Ceteareth-12, Ginkgo Biloba-Blattextrakt, Simmondsia 
Chinensis-Samenöl, Trigonella Foenum-Graecum-Fruch-
textrakt, Ethylhexylglycerin, Phenoxyethanol.

Zum externen Gebrauch. Bewahren Sie es kühl und 
dunkel außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf.

ES - Español

Estos ingredientes exclusivos tienen un efecto nutritivo y 
mantienen tensa la piel de los genitales externos.

Instrucciones de uso:
Aplicar la crema y masajear en el pene en profundidad. 
Antes de usar el crema de forma regular prueba una 
pequeña cantidad en tu antebrazo. Si se irrita o pica no 
debes usarlo.

Ingredientes:
Agua, Estearato de Glicerilo, Estearato de Etilhexilo, 
Aceite de Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis, Alcohol Cetílico, 
Glicerina, Ceteareth-20, Alcohol, Extracto de Hoja de Aloe 
Barbadensis, Extracto de Flor de Árnica Montana, 
Mantequilla de Butyrospermum Parkii, Ceteareth-12, 
Alcohol Cetearílico, Palmitato de Ácido Cetílico , Extracto 
de Hoja de Ginkgo Biloba, Aceite de Semilla de 
Simmondsia Chinensis, Extracto de Fruta de Trigonella 
Foenum-Graecum, Etilhexilglicerina, Fenoxietanol.

Para uso externo. Manténgase fresco y oscuro fuera del 
alcance de los niños.

PT - Portugues

Estes ingredientes exclusivos têm um efeito nutritivo e 
mantêm esticada a pele dos órgãos genitais externos.

Instruções:
Aplique o creme em todo o pênis e massageie com 
firmeza. Antes do uso regular, teste aplicando um pouco 
de creme na parte interna do antebraço. Suspenda o uso 
em caso de reação alérgica.

Ingredientes:
Aqua, Glyceryl Stearate, Ethylhexyl Stearate, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Cetyl Alcohol, Glycerin, Ceteareth-20, 
Alcohol, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, Arnica Montana 
Flower Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii Palmityl Butter, 
Ceteareth-20, Alcohol, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, 
Arnica Montana Flower Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii 
Palmityl, Ceteareth-12, Cetearyl Alcohol, Cetearyl , Extrato 
de Folha de Ginkgo Biloba, Óleo de Semente Simmondsia 
Chinensis, Extrato de Fruta Trigonella Foenum-Graecum, 
Etilhexilglicerina, Fenoxietanol.

Para uso externo. Mantenha fresco e escuro fora do 
alcance das crianças.

DK - Dansk

Disse eksklusive ingredienser har en nærende virkning og 
holder huden på de ydre kønsorganer stram.

Instruktioner:
Påfør cremen på hele penis og masser den fast. Før 
regelmæssig brug testes ved at påføre lidt creme på den 
indre underarm. Afbryd brugen i tilfælde af en allergisk 
reaktion.

Ingredienser:
Aqua, Glycerylstearat, Ethylhexylstearat, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Cetylalkohol, Glycerin, 
Ceteareth-20, Alkohol, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, 
Arnica Montana Flower Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii 
Butter, Ceteareth-12, Cetearyl Acid, , Ginkgo Biloba Leaf 
Extract, Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil, Trigonella 
Foenum-Graecum Fruit Extract, Ethylhexylglycerin, 
Phenoxyethanol.

Til ekstern brug. Opbevares køligt og mørkt uden for børns 
rækkevidde.

PL - Polski

Te ekskluzywne składniki działają odżywczo i utrzymują 
napięcie skóry zewnętrznych narządów płciowych.

Sposób użycia:
Nanieść krem na penisa i mocno wmasować w całą jego 
powierzchnię. Przed użyciem przetestować cream na 
wewnętrznej stronie przedramienia. Przerwać stosowanie 
w przypadku reakcji alergicznych.

Instrukcje:
Aqua, Stearynian Glicerolu, Stearynian Etyloheksylu, 
Olejek Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis, Alkohol Cetylowy, 
Gliceryna, Ceteareth-20, Alkohol, Ekstrakt z Liści Aloesu 
Barbadensisowego, Ekstrakt z Kwiatów Arniki Montana, 
Masło Butyrospermum Parkii, Ceteareth-12, Alkohol 
Cetearylowy, Kwas Cetylowy, Ekstrakt z Liści Miłorzębu 
Japońskiego, Olej z Nasion Simmondsia Chinensis, 
Ekstrakt z Owoców Trigonella Foenum-Graecum, 
Etyloheksylogliceryna, Fenoksyetanol.

Do użytku zewnętrznego. Przechowywać w chłodnym i 
ciemnym miejscu poza zasięgiem dzieci.



IT - Italiano

Questi ingredienti esclusivi hanno un effetto nutriente e 
mantengono tesa la pelle dei genitali esterni.

Istruzioni per l'uso:
Applicare una piccola quantità di crema sul pene e 
massaggiare in profondità. Prima di utilizzarlo 
regolarmente, provare di crema applica una piccola 
quantità di prodotto sull’avambraccio. In caso di reazioni 
allergiche interrompere l’applicazione.

Ingredienti:
Acqua, Gliceril Stearato, Etilesil Stearato, Olio di Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis, Alcool Cetilico, Glicerina, Ceteareth-20, 
Alcol, Estratto di Foglie di Aloe Barbadensis, Estratto di 
Fiori di Arnica Montana, Burro di Butyrospermum Parkii, 
Ceteareth-12, Alcol Cetearilico , Estratto di Foglie di 
Ginkgo Biloba, Olio di Semi di Simmondsia Chinensis, 
Estratto di Frutti di Trigonella Foenum-Graecum, 
Etilesilglicerina, Fenossietanolo.

Per uso esterno. Tenere al fresco e al buio fuori dalla 
portata dei bambini.

SE - Svenska

Dessa exklusiva ingredienser har en närande effekt och 
håller huden på de yttre könsorganen stram.

Instruktioner:
Applicera grädden på hela penis och massera den 
ordentligt. Testa före regelbunden användning genom att 
applicera lite kräm på underarmen. Avbryt användningen 
vid en allergisk reaktion.

Ingredienser:
Aqua, Glycerylstearat, Etylhexylstearat, Prunus Amygdalus 
Dulcis Olja, Cetylalkohol, Glycerin, Ceteareth-20, Alkohol, 
Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, Arnica Montana Flower 
Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii Butter, Ceteareth-12, 
Cetearric Acid, Ginkgo Biloba Leaf Extract, Simmondsia 
Chinensis Seed Oil, Trigonella Foenum-Graecum Fruit 
Extract, Ethylhexylglycerin, Phenoxyethanol.

För utvärtes bruk. Förvaras svalt och mörkt utom räckhåll 
för barn.

CZ - Česky

Tyto exkluzivní složky mají výživný účinek a udržují 
pokožku vnějších pohlavních orgánů napnutou.

Instrukce:
Naneste krém na celý penis a pevně jej vmasírujte. Před 
pravidelným použitím otestujte nanesením malého 
množství krému na vnitřní stranu předloktí. V případě 
alergické reakce přestaňte používat.

Složení:
Aqua, Glyceryl Stearát, Etylhexyl Stearát, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Cetylalkohol, Glycerin, Ceteareth-20, 
Alkohol, Extrakt z Listů Aloe Barbadensis, Extrakt z květu 
Arnica Montana, Butyrospermum Parkii máslo, 
Ceteareth-12, Cetearyl Alkohol, Cetylester , Extrakt z Listů 
Ginkgo Biloby, Olej ze Semen Simmondsia Chinensis, 
Extrakt z Ovoce Trigonella Foenum-Graecum, 
Ethylhexylglycerin, Fenoxyethanol.

Pro vnější použití. Uchovávejte v chladu a temnu mimo 
dosah dětí.

HU - Magyar

Ezek az exkluzív összetevők tápláló hatásúak, és feszesen 
tartják a külső nemi szervek bőrét.

Utasítás:
Vigye fel a krémet a teljes péniszre, és erősen masszírozza 
meg. Rendszeres használat előtt teszteljen egy kis krémet 
az alkar belsejére. Allergiás reakció esetén hagyja abba a 
felhasználást.

Hozzávalók:
Aqua, Gliceril-Sztearát, Etilhexil-Sztearát, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis Olaj, Cetil-Alkohol, Glicerin, 
Ceteareth-20, Alkohol, Aloe Barbadensis Levél Kivonat, 
Arnica Montana Virágkivonat, Butyrospermum Parkii Vaj, 
Ceteareth-12, Cetearyl-Alkohol, Ginkgo Biloba Levél 
Kivonat, Simmondsia Chinensis Magolaj, Trigonella 
Foenum-Graecum Gyümölcs Kivonat, Etilhexilglicerin, 
Fenoxietanol.

Külső használatra. Hűvös és sötét helyen tartsa 
gyermekektől elzárva.

GR - Ελληνικά

Αυτά τα αποκλειστικά συστατικά έχουν θρεπτική επίδραση 
και διατηρούν το δέρμα των εξωτερικών γεννητικών 
οργάνων τεντωμένο.

Οδηγίες:
Απλώστε την κρέμα σε ολόκληρο το πέος και κάντε μασάζ. 
Πριν από την κανονική χρήση, δοκιμάστε να εφαρμόσετε 
λίγο κρέμα στο εσωτερικό του αντιβραχίου. Διακόψτε τη 
χρήση σε περίπτωση αλλεργικής αντίδρασης. Για 
εξωτερική χρήση.

Συστατικά:
Aqua, Glyceryl Stearate, Ethylhexyl Stearate, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Cetyl Alcohol, Glycerin, 
Ceteareth-20, Alcohol, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, 
Arnica Montana Flower Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii 
Butter, Ceteareth-Alcohol, Ceteareth-12, Cear, Ginkgo 
Biloba Leaf Extract, Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil, 
Trigonella Foenum-Graecum Fruit Extract, 
Ethylhexylglycerin, Phenoxyethanol.

Για εξωτερική χρήση. Κρατήστε δροσερό και σκοτεινό 
μακριά από παιδιά.

TR - Turks

Bu özel bileşenler besleyici bir etkiye sahiptir ve dış genital 
bölgelerin cildini gergin tutar.

Talimatlar:
Kremi tüm penise uygulayın ve sıkıca masaj yapın. Düzenli 
kullanımdan önce ön kolun iç kısmına biraz krem   sürerek 
test edin. Alerjik reaksiyon durumunda kullanmayı bırakın.

Malzemeler:
Aqua, Glyceryl Stearate, Ethylhexyl Stearate, Prunus 
Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Cetyl Alcohol, Glycerin, 
Ceteareth-20, Alcohol, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, 
Arnica Montana Flower Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii 
Butter, Ceteareth-12, Cetearyl Alcohol, Cetearyl Alcohol , 
Ginkgo Biloba Yaprağı Ekstresi, Simmondsia Chinensis 
Tohum Yağı, Trigonella Foenum-Graecum Meyve Özü, 
Etilheksilgliserin, Fenoksietanol.

Harici kullanım için. Serin ve karanlıkta çocukların 
erişemeyeceği yerlerde muhafaza edin.

VAE - ةدحتملا ةيبرعلا تارامإلا ةلود 

ھذه المكونات الحصریة لھا تأثیر مغذي وتحافظ على بشرة الأعضاء التناسلیة 
الخارجیة.

تعلیمات:
ضع الكریم على القضیب بالكامل وقم بتدلیكھ بقوة. قبل الاستخدام المنتظم ، 

اختبري عن طریق وضع القلیل من الكریم على الجزء الداخلي من الساعد. توقف 
عن الاستخدام في حالة وجود رد فعل تحسسي.

مكونات:
أكوا ، جلیسریل ستیرات ، إیثیل ھكسیل ستیرات ، زیت برونوس أمیجدالوس 

دولسیس ، كحول سیتیل ، جلسرین ، سیتاریث -20 ، كحول ، مستخلص أوراق 
الصبار باربادنسیس ، مستخلص زھرة أرنیكا مونتانا ، زبدة بوتیروزبیرموم 

باركي ، سیتیریث -12 ، كحول سیتریل ، خلاصة أوراق الجنكھ بیلوبا ، زیت 
بذور سیموندیا تشینینسیس ، مستخلص فاكھة تریجونیلا فوینوم-جرایكوم ، إیثیل 

ھكسیل جلسرین ، فینوكسي إیثانول.

للإستخدام الخارجي. یحفظ في مكان بارد ومظلم بعیدًا عن متناول الأطفال.
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